

## Human Brazilian Hair Extensions Flying Off the Shelves

ALLENTOWN, PENNSYLVANIA, USD, February 19, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The China-based online hair company,<u>bebosshair</u>, is experiencing record sales of their Human Brazilian Hair Extensions.As 2018 comes to an end, the New Year promises to be a great one for the Brazilian line as well as other top selling hair extensions.

"We appreciate each and every one of our customers and are very happy to be able to provide them with excellent hair products, like Human Brazilian Hair Extensions, and are delighted that sales are soaring," stated a beboss representative. "It means a lot to our company that people are able to purchase our hair products at affordable prices and we look forward to seeing what wonderful things will come to pass in the coming year."

Sales in the Human Brazilian Hair Extensions are booming and with good reason.All <u>https://bebosshair.com</u> is 100% top-quality virgin human hair. Prior to cutting the hair, it is shampooed well then allowed to air dry naturally. The hair is then lovingly packaged. A certification of verification is included in the packaging and it is shipped in a timely manner to the awaiting customer. Purchases can be made in small or large quantities and all ranges in between.

The Human Brazilian Hair Extensions, like all of their hair lines, are never chemically processed. They also don't shed and are known to be some of the best available anywhere.

beboss is located in Ghuangzhou, China where they run their own factory and conduct their own hair research.They also tend to the sales and distribution so, in essence, they handle all facets of the company's processes and are therefore able to offer rock bottom affordable prices for all.

To see the beboss premium line of 100% virgin Human Brazilian Hair Extensions, visit the company website at <u>www.bebosshair.com</u>

fabric silk bebosshair +86 180 2633 2305 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2019 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.